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Trade Finance Services Charges )bl Jygeill dilosa gy

Import Letter of Credit - LC Opening Commission slaicdl ilhi aid dlgac - slpiwdl sloic] ilha
0.125% per month or part thereof s R TP
Import Letter of Credit Issuance | with a minimum of 3 months period or gl 22y yaudill Go g ol byt % 0 syl sloicl Uliaa jlan)
AED 787,50 @JULDI o) VAV,0. gl jo il
0.125% per month on face value . . -
Revolving Letter of Credit (mi”im‘j”a of 3 months period or Eum')< 0l Lijll , I\/‘i\hlb}mﬁmrﬁ
Issuanceg AED 750). Commission on each \m;)@W i f“‘){j/ r$9 Joll o 33210 aloiel ullas Jlanl
drawing 0.25% (minimum R Jsule
AED 787.50) {galtel oy
0.125% per month or part thereof N il 0 e ol Gy %170
Standby Letter of Credit Issuance | with a minimum of 3 months period or 9l aay yauiidl Go g ol Lyt %e. I shaliinl algicl uliak jlan)
AED 78750 .gdllol s VAV,0. gl jon il ¥ ¥
Additional Charges for Back to L
BadL II_etterongredit AED 787.50 «g3lol g3 VAV,o. &liioll sloiell Llina) a8l gy
Draft of Import Letter of Credit AED 525.00 9dl)lol oy ofo,.. il aloiel ullas 6aguio
Import Letter of Credit A ] . . .
Amendment - Enhancementsin | AED 500.00 .&dljlol omya 0., 99830 = sl slotel wlias d""&’
Value T £l
| t Letter of Credit - .
En;fsnrsiois ?\;;iditrye) : AED 500.00 bl g3 0nee | (@allall) sl sloiel Glas 3ol
Other Letter of Credit ;
ar fell ulas e gual wllyaes
Amendments (not involvin AED 262.50 @ilylo] rro. slotellwlas wle gl ol
value/validity)( ; Sl (@alall/dordll Jyaei Jotisi )
genﬁzlxé”ﬁé%ter of Credit AED 262.50 \33blol oy 0. sandoll slotell ulas Jyass
Settlement/Sight Letter of Credit | USD 157.50 .@ﬁ._;}.n“)”g) loV,0. LDl vie / &guwil) g aiiuo alodel
0.125% per month or part thereof N il cio cim ol Ui %.IFo
Excess drawings under Letter of | with a minimum of 3 months period N "DJ' }’m'ﬁJDIUD I};VIQ\V'W o iy ullas aai saildlwbgaull @goc
Credit or AED 787.50 on the excess drawn &holl gle gillo] )2 VAV.- gl joil sloicll
amount il ogauoll
"0.125% per month or part thereof
from the date of acceptance &yl o yoiddl (o cjn ol rods %I 0
irrespective alln ol Ayl e Jaill yasy Jgudll T
Acceptances of the LC expiry date to date of 11y (gleniull dyli gdng slotell wling el
maturity with a minimum of .&uljlo] omya VAV,0. (Ul
AED 787.50" i
Advance Against Documents Bills N T T Py
not settled within agreed time ) Lolgans pody o) wlaiuuno o dolu
frame (15 days). No charge up to AED 525.00 ol paya oo | ogylo JI A pguy aagy V) logy lo JUa
15 days (5ol
Discrepancies USD 157.50 per set of documents 0o degono 4 d‘é"jplilulgl .l.ov’o'l dollaoll wlaiiuoll pguy
LC Cancellation AED 367.50 gillol pmya PV 0. Alpicllulias <l
Documents legalization charges | AED 52.50 per document o Jad gil)lol oy of 0. wlaidugell Guani pguy
0.125% per month or part thereof Al oyl (o i gl Uymddy %Mo g
Documents presented under from the date of LC expiry date to b edng aloicll ulas Galla cloil &alln cloiil 19y dorbo wlriiuo | §
expired LC date of maturity/payment with a oy VAV,0. gual any &8I/ gloniunll Aboicllulas | &
minimum of AED 787.50 3ilylo] 3
Fee for safe keeping of | b asy) wlaiiwell hos ;
documents (after 1 month from | AED 210 Monthly Ly gihlo] aays 1., | 94O (ouadill r?.w} g
the date of presentation) i S el I
Shipping Guarantee il glosa wilh S
% wi ini ) E
Issuance Commission 251555205\/\8? aminimum of gillol pmys 00, gusl 1y %-IM0 Jan]dlgoc | £
Replacement/Modifications in . Uloa wllaa 598 Juasi / Jlaswl
Shipping Guarantee AED 105.00 gillo] oy l-0,- ) Ul
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Bank Guarantees
Outward Bank Guarantee

Bank guarantee (Customers) -
Issuance Commission

2% per annum (minimum 3 months)
or minimum amount AED 525.00

olo,. gi (}.m_uJ| P @_J)I an) Lgdaw %l
gdal _\Aﬁ@_'jbl_o! o)

(cllo=l)) loadl llaa jlan]dgoc

2% per annum (minimum 3 months)
or minimum amount AED 525.00 plus
Correspondent Guarantee Issuing
Bank's charges*

Counter Guarantee - Issuance
Commission

oro,.. gl (ol P (gl 2n) Ggiaw %l
g4y $Jl88Lal (5ual a4 gil)lo] o) s
+0loall jan ol Julpoll eliyll

Jlaoll Hloadl ulias jlan| dgoc

Commission on auto renewable
guarantee

2% per annum (Minimum 3 months)
or minimum amount AED 525.00

00, gl (il P L_5\.ul any) bgiuw %l
.9dal 204 gillol o)

Lilels s aaioll loall gle dgoc

Enhancement & Extension -

Customers AED 525.00

@\JULD! om)a ofo,.

ool - &unllall a0/ doxdll 620

Enhancement/Extension -
Counter Guarantee

AED 525.00 plus Correspondent
Guarantee Issuing Bank's charges

gy oJ] 49LAIL (al)lol oy OF 0,
Uloal) janoll Juwlpoll il

ol - &allall v/ 8oudll 6:30j
Jalaoll

Amendment not involving

extension or enhancement AED 52500 «ghlol s of 0, 8alill gl 3rotl o U Juass
BG Reissuance Charges . PO . .
(Modifications at customer AED 525.00 39| g 0F 0, wlbaei) gloadlwllas jlanl 6alel oguy

request)

(o=l wdin e 2o

BG Claim - Processing charges
in respect of payment to
beneficiaries

AED 420.00 Plus Swift Charges

g ol 48LAIL gal)lo] oy €M,

Uloa)l wllas &llao dallso ogu)
(221050l alawl))

Inward Bank Guarantee Slg glowa calha
Advising Commission AED 315.00 Flat &l g gillo] oy Plo,.. elulldgoc
Telecommunication Charges (Applicable on Letter of Sllaidl ogaw)
Credit/Documentary Collections/Guarantees) (Glilosall/ds siiuuadl G luanill/sleicdl Gblaid e Gubni)
Postage AED 105.00 dljlol oy -0, Ayl
. Local AED 105.00 & Overseas o) MM,0. g glao giljlo] pmya I-0,-
Courier AED 262,50 T Sleagill sl o]
Over the Counter LC/BG Issuance . /g xiiuo aloicl)lanl cioygw dlw)
SWIFT AED 315.00 gdllol oy Plo,.. (a0l b pue o) ploss Llias
Over the Counter LC/BG Manual . Alodel gde §9ay Jyaei) waygu dluy
Amendment SWIFT AED 157.50 ool 22 10V0 | 15380 1) plos Lllns g iuso

Additional SWIFT message AED 105.00 per SWIFT

idygu @y Jad L__j\JULo! o2 1-0,..

@9lal woygu dlluy)

AED 78.75 less than 6 months old
AED 157.50 for 6 month old or more

Request for photocopy of
documents

Ja O\.L_” il aisaueld @JULDJJO@P VAVo
@illo] oy loV,0. oyl 1 e lmpoc
Al gl yoidl ) josy wlaidiuel)
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Important Note

UAB may at any time and at its sole discretion change and amend its fees,
service charges, commissions, handling charges. The bank shall give a prior
notice to the customers on such changes and amendments in accordance
with the general Terms and Conditions of account opening.

ol wlhallo

rog_L{J)Jl J4a=ig iy @ldaollopgadil @99 wdg @l @Q Anigll @J)Sz” il ogdy 28
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“Fixed Fees & charges are inclusive of 5% being Value Added Tax VAT”
5% VAT will apply to all percentage based charges.

(%0 iy a8la ol doudll duypa] dlol diulill wyylaollg pguudh

fugo i Liaoll ogull 8402 e %0 Al LA Losdll s Galaiug

*Correspondent Guarantee Issuing Bank's charges are charged at actuals.

ool aola il ua Gloall wblias) jxaoll Juwloll elidl oguy wlwdal ey«

**If the LC or LG is later to be liquidated through the Bank's fund, the fees
exceeding actual costs will be channelled to charity account in accordance
with Sharia requirements.

W o il Jlgol JUa y0 18l ploadl ulias gl sloiell Glian d46.n5 cagd 3l
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solluwll

Allterms, conditions, and applicable fees and charges are subject to the
Bank’s sole discretion and governed by its general Terms and Conditions,
along with the relevant application forms.

L) glnoll 1281l 464dn o)l byl ollg guillg planbly gyl Gron gans
Aalluls vl el wila gl dolsll planblg hopil) gaiig

United Arab Bank (PJ.S.C) is licensed by Central Bank of the UAE
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